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2019 Highland vs. Hilltoppers - 7/11/2019

Results - First
 
Event 1  Girls 12 & Under 100 SC Meter Medley 2 swmrs from 10 & U Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:11.44HS-MW

1) Jackson, Scout H 10 2) Hubbard, Kallie S 9

3) Chalfant, Abby C 12 4) Cramer, Anna M 12

A2 1:28.03Hilltoppers-US

1) Anderson, Makayla 10 2) Knox, Brenna 12

3) Bolyard, Megan 12 4) Mushaney, Isabella 9

B--- x1:18.75HS-MW

1) Jackson, Willow L 9 2) Abraham, Liv A 10

3) Chalfant, Natalie C 9 4) Kampwerth, Lia C 12

D--- x1:21.52HS-MW

1) Redman, Allison R 9 2) Henke, Anna E 12

3) Sitton, Ellie J 12 4) Koerkenmeier, Corinne E 9

C--- x1:22.84HS-MW

1) Nonn, Sophia S 12 2) Stephens, Tressa R 9

3) Pokojski, Alex V 10 4) Geisen, Emily G 11

E--- x1:34.05HS-MW

1) Embry, Addie J 11 2) Wagner, Layne I 10

3) Dortch, Reagan L 10 4) Poe, Mia A 12

B--- x1:50.32Hilltoppers-US

1) Harres, Emery 7 2) Oggero, Elena 11

3) Harres, Molly Kate 9 4) Reynolds, Makenna 8

C--- x2:02.53Hilltoppers-US

1) Knox, Keira 8 2) Koppeis, Addison 9

3) Stumpf, Emma 12 4) Harrison, Charley 12

 
Event 2  Boys 12 & Under 100 SC Meter Medley 2 swmrs from 10 & U Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:21.85HS-MW

1) McGinley, Sean T 11 2) Stopka, Kane R 9

3) Baer, Brayden/Brady M 9 4) Holthaus, Hayden R 12

A2 1:21.97Hilltoppers-US

1) Bryant, Crawford 10 2) Bryant, Hudson 12

3) Nelson, Jase 11 4) Nelson, Ryker 9

B--- x1:30.03HS-MW

1) Kronk, Trent W 10 2) Abraham, Oliver N 7

3) Henke, Ethan 12 4) Rottmann, Tyler J 11

C--- x1:36.03HS-MW

1) Stopka, Quinn A 9 2) Hubbard, Lucas D 6

3) McGinley, Gavin T 7 4) Kronk, Trey A 10

C--- x1:37.88Hilltoppers-US

1) Thompson, Keegan 11 2) Aguiar, Colton 11

3) Nolte, Wyatt 9 4) Quevreaux, Dane 10

B--- x1:45.65Hilltoppers-US

1) Bolyard, Grant 9 2) Blair, Jaidyn 12

3) Hogan, Cannon 10 4) Sternau, Reed 9

 
Event 3  Girls 13-18 200 SC Meter Medley 2 swmrs from 10 & U Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:25.14HS-MW

1) Bicanic, Addie J 13 2) Sitton, Rylee K 14

3) Korte, Tess A 17 4) Schmidt, Madeleine M 15

A2 2:37.37Hilltoppers-US

1) Parks, Maggie 18 2) Knox, Caitlyn 15

3) Jung, Megan 14 4) Gass, Aurora 13

B--- x2:49.30HS-MW

1) Conrad, Olivia L 15 2) Lewis, Brielle A 11

3) Imming, Abbi J 16 4) Olson, Kaylee E 11

C--- x2:59.04Hilltoppers-US

1) Aguiar, Lexi 15 2) Oggero, Elena 11

3) Bolyard, Megan 12 4) Kuni, Brianne 15

B--- x3:11.08Hilltoppers-US

1) Holmes, Cassandra 17 2) Wirth, Mya 17

3) Velnosky, Amy 13 4) Glasscock, Samantha 13

 
Event 4  Boys 13-18 200 SC Meter Medley 2 swmrs from 10 & U Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:17.13HS-MW

1) Henke, Jude D 15 2) Walter, Ben T 16

3) Luitjohan, Isaac P 13 4) Miller, Thomas S 13

A2 2:25.62Hilltoppers-US

1) Dalpoas, Owen 13 2) Raby, Bryce 13

3) Rosenkranz, Alex 17 4) Almefleh, Mahmoud 13

B--- x2:26.13HS-MW

1) McGinley, Patrick T 14 2) Loyet, Kade 13

3) Kirksey, Collin D 16 4) Conrad, Aiden C 14

C--- x2:50.75HS-MW

1) Olson, Ian P 15 2) Schmidt, Ethan T 13

3) Stever, Finn J 13 4) Reed, Josh G 14

 
Event 5  Girls 6 & Under 25 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HS-MW  61 27.19Chalfant, Gwen C

HS-MW  62 30.50Baer, Addy/Adalynn M

HS-MW  63 x30.96Henrichs, Halle A

HS-MW  64 x35.32McGinley, Madeline M

HS-MW  65 x37.09Pokojski, Ella R

HS-MW  66 x38.31Brasel, Viv or Vivian F

HS-MW  67 x41.94Seaton, Emerson or Emmi A

HS-MW  68 x44.58Korte, Paige E

HS-MW  69 x44.73Webb, Madeline E

Hilltoppers-US  610 45.84Pelch, Ayla

HS-MW  511 x48.50Meridith, Sophia R

Hilltoppers-US  612 55.59Yearian, Hope

HS-MW  613 x1:17.44Rinderer, Faye M

 
Event 6  Boys 6 & Under 25 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HS-MW  61 28.01Nanney, Bob J

Hilltoppers-US  62 35.56Pelch, Arlo

Hilltoppers-US  63 38.70Doerr, Payne

Hilltoppers-US  64 x38.94Wilkerson, Ethan

HS-MW  55 46.71Koerkenmeier, Ethan J

Hilltoppers-US  56 x47.02Trexler, Cole

Hilltoppers-US  67 x56.81Oberkfell, Declan

HS-MW  58 x1:01.54Jackson, Indie M

HS-MW  6--- DQVoss, Eli G

HS-MW  5--- DQShortridge, James H

 
Event 7  Girls 8 & Under 25 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Hilltoppers-US  81 21.66Knox, Keira

HS-MW  82 24.03Plog, Joslynn A

HS-MW  73 24.12Inlow, Morgan D

Hilltoppers-US  84 24.43Nordike, Kenzie

HS-MW  75 x24.59Koerkenmeier, Adelyn J

HS-MW  76 x24.90Willenborg, Elle G

Hilltoppers-US  77 x25.44Harres, Emery
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2019 Highland vs. Hilltoppers - 7/11/2019

Results - First

(Event 7  Girls 8 & Under 25 SC Meter Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HS-MW  78 x26.70Daley, Emerson K

HS-MW  89 x26.84Loyet, Lainie E

Hilltoppers-US  710 x26.97Koppeis, Reagan

Hilltoppers-US  811 x27.19Harmon, Makynna

Hilltoppers-US  812 x27.74Trexler, Kinley

Hilltoppers-US  813 x28.14Reynolds, Makenna

HS-MW  714 x28.42Mignin, Maggie M

Hilltoppers-US  715 x28.51Sternau, Alice

Hilltoppers-US  816 x29.00Donald, Erin

HS-MW  717 x29.03Rinderer, Cassie R

HS-MW  718 x29.09Zappia, Bella L

Hilltoppers-US  819 x29.25Fink, Brielle

Hilltoppers-US  820 x30.12Nordike, Morgan

HS-MW  821 x30.20Korte, Alexa K

HS-MW  822 x31.04Schwarz, Elizabeth R

Hilltoppers-US  823 x31.13Ottwell, Campbell

HS-MW  724 x31.50Dornhorst, Ava G

Hilltoppers-US  725 x33.16Quevreaux, Brooke

HS-MW  726 x34.09Bowman, Melia K

Hilltoppers-US  827 x37.32Klopmeyer, Chloe

HS-MW  828 x38.46Warren, Charlotte A

HS-MW  829 x44.84Cardenas, Gabby L

HS-MW  830 x44.97Arnone, Julia E

 
Event 8  Boys 8 & Under 25 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HS-MW  71 19.99Abraham, Oliver N

HS-MW  62 21.53Hubbard, Lucas D

HS-MW  83 x22.65Weidner, Cody C

HS-MW  74 x27.82Thompson, Noah M

Hilltoppers-US  75 28.96Hogan, Brant

HS-MW  86 x29.25Myers, Troy L

Hilltoppers-US  87 31.13St. Clair, Anderson

HS-MW  78 x31.94Kampwerth, Wade A

Hilltoppers-US  79 x35.40Speichinger, Kael

Hilltoppers-US  710 x35.91Green, Brody

 
Event 9  Girls 9-10 25 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HS-MW 101 15.05Jackson, Scout H

HS-MW 102 17.12Abraham, Liv A

HS-MW  93 x17.50Jackson, Willow L

HS-MW 104 x17.53Wagner, Layne I

HS-MW 105 x18.21Pokojski, Alex V

HS-MW  96 x18.57Koerkenmeier, Corinne E

HS-MW  97 x20.21Brasel, Audrey G

Hilltoppers-US  98 20.89Koppeis, Addison

Hilltoppers-US  99 20.96Mushaney, Isabella

Hilltoppers-US 1010 x20.97Anderson, Makayla

HS-MW  911 x22.26Batek, Elena G

HS-MW  912 x22.47Rottmann, Jillian E

HS-MW 1013 x23.00Dortch, Reagan L

HS-MW 1014 x23.37Inlow, Brooke A

HS-MW 1015 x25.53Holthaus, Skyler L

Hilltoppers-US  916 x26.16Doerr, Brylee

HS-MW  917 x27.50Kamp, Hazel M

HS-MW  918 x27.83Koerkenmeier, Kendyl E

HS-MW  919 x29.72Holthaus, Chloe W

Hilltoppers-US  920 x31.08Speichinger, Charlee

Hilltoppers-US  921 x31.80Wilkens, Maren

HS-MW  922 x32.03Clasquin, Krista M

 
Event 10  Boys 9-10 25 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HS-MW  91 17.53Baer, Brayden/Brady M

Hilltoppers-US  92 17.76Nelson, Ryker

HS-MW  93 18.27Stopka, Kane R

HS-MW  94 x18.78Stopka, Quinn A

Hilltoppers-US 105 19.12Quevreaux, Dane

Hilltoppers-US  96 x19.82Nolte, Wyatt

HS-MW 107 x20.80Kronk, Trent W

HS-MW  98 x21.82DeWitt, Bradley P

HS-MW 109 x22.01Kronk, Trey A

Hilltoppers-US  910 x23.28Sternau, Reed

Hilltoppers-US  911 x24.16Fink, Jeriah

Hilltoppers-US  912 x32.06Wynn, Jojo

Hilltoppers-US  9--- DQDalpoas, Will

 
Event 11  Girls 11-12 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HS-MW 121 33.06Sitton, Ellie J

HS-MW 122 33.22Cramer, Anna M

HS-MW 123 x36.09Poe, Mia A

HS-MW 124 x36.25Nonn, Sophia S

Hilltoppers-US 125 36.64Knox, Brenna

HS-MW 116 x39.47Embry, Addie J

Hilltoppers-US 127 39.75Thompson, Aubrey

Hilltoppers-US 128 x40.08Bolyard, Megan

Hilltoppers-US 119 x40.60Oggero, Elena

Hilltoppers-US 1210 x41.02Wilkerson, Hailey

HS-MW 1111 x41.63Olson, Kaylee E

HS-MW 1112 x42.90Geisen, Emily G

Hilltoppers-US 1213 x43.19Stumpf, Ava

HS-MW 1114 x44.24Stever, Darby L

Hilltoppers-US 1215 x45.44Stumpf, Emma

HS-MW 1216 x45.53Gould, Kalei S

HS-MW 1117 x45.60Schroeder, Sophie E

HS-MW 1118 x45.97Baer, Alyse M

HS-MW 1119 x46.00Lewis, Brielle A

HS-MW 1120 x47.03Gould, Chloe M

Hilltoppers-US 12*21 x47.32Harrison, Charley

HS-MW 11*21 x47.32Zappia, Alli F

Hilltoppers-US 1123 x48.75Stoffel, Tori

Hilltoppers-US 1124 x50.89Yearian, Grace

HS-MW 1125 x51.65Gutzler, Ceyenna R

Hilltoppers-US 1126 x51.78McKay, Lillian

HS-MW 1127 x51.93Ringwald, Addie L

Hilltoppers-US 1128 x53.95St. Clair, Alina

Hilltoppers-US 1129 x1:13.84Sabo, Samantha

 
Event 12  Boys 11-12 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HS-MW 121 32.02Henke, Ethan

Hilltoppers-US 112 35.83Nelson, Jase

HS-MW 113 37.39Heepke, Logan B



Midwest Swim Conference - B HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 6.0 - 9:36 PM  7/11/2019  Page 3

2019 Highland vs. Hilltoppers - 7/11/2019

Results - First

(Event 12  Boys 11-12 50 SC Meter Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Hilltoppers-US 114 40.50Thompson, Keegan

HS-MW 115 x41.70Rottmann, Tyler J

Hilltoppers-US 116 x43.19Velnosky, Jonah

HS-MW 127 x43.20Bolen, Will T

Hilltoppers-US 128 x51.04Blair, Jaidyn

Hilltoppers-US 119 x53.83Fink, Masson

Hilltoppers-US 1110 x58.84Speichinger, Philo

 
Event 13  Girls 13-14 100 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HS-MW 121 1:14.13Kampwerth, Lia C

Hilltoppers-US 132 1:24.59Gass, Aurora

Hilltoppers-US 133 1:45.39Glasscock, Samantha

Hilltoppers-US 134 x1:45.64Velnosky, Amy

 
Event 14  Boys 13-14 100 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HS-MW 131 1:07.56Luitjohan, Isaac P

HS-MW 132 1:13.88Loyet, Kade

Hilltoppers-US 133 1:14.26Dalpoas, Owen

HS-MW 134 x1:15.53Schmidt, Ethan T

HS-MW 145 x1:18.58Reed, Josh G

Hilltoppers-US 136 1:21.84Raby, Bryce

HS-MW 137 x1:24.50Stever, Finn J

HS-MW 138 x1:35.65Hardas, Evan R

 
Event 15  Girls 15-18 100 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HS-MW 151 1:07.13Schmidt, Madeleine M

HS-MW 172 1:11.82Korte, Tess A

Hilltoppers-US 153 1:13.03Knox, Caitlyn

HS-MW 154 x1:17.97Conrad, Olivia L

Hilltoppers-US 185 1:19.00Parks, Maggie

Hilltoppers-US 156 x1:23.58Heath, Hannah

Hilltoppers-US 177 x1:23.77Holmes, Cassandra

Hilltoppers-US 168 x1:29.82Jung, Katie

Hilltoppers-US 169 x1:29.96Busch, Grace

Hilltoppers-US 1710 x1:30.55Wirth, Mya

HS-MW 1511 x1:43.22Summers, Lexi M

 
Event 16  Boys 15-18 100 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HS-MW 151 1:01.53Henke, Jude D

HS-MW 162 1:07.08Kirksey, Collin D

HS-MW 153 x1:15.38Olson, Ian P

Hilltoppers-US 134 1:23.01Almefleh, Mahmoud

 
Event 17  Girls 8 & Under 25 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Hilltoppers-US  81 29.00Knox, Keira

Hilltoppers-US  82 32.37Nordike, Kenzie

HS-MW  83 33.27Embry, Ella J

HS-MW  74 33.91Willenborg, Elle G

Hilltoppers-US  85 x36.37Harmon, Makynna

HS-MW  76 x36.44Koerkenmeier, Adelyn J

Hilltoppers-US  87 x36.89Trexler, Kinley

HS-MW  88 x36.96Plog, Joslynn A

HS-MW  79 x40.70Rinderer, Cassie R

HS-MW  710 x40.78Bowman, Melia K

Hilltoppers-US  711 x42.02Quevreaux, Brooke

Hilltoppers-US  812 x43.76Donald, Erin

HS-MW  813 x45.16Hardas, Kailyn B

HS-MW  714 x49.51Inlow, Morgan D

Hilltoppers-US  615 x1:12.29Pelch, Ayla

Hilltoppers-US  7--- DQKoppeis, Reagan

Hilltoppers-US  6--- DQYearian, Hope

HS-MW  8--- DQSchwarz, Elizabeth R

HS-MW  7--- DQDornhorst, Ava G

Hilltoppers-US  7--- DQSternau, Alice

 
Event 18  Boys 8 & Under 25 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HS-MW  61 26.80Hubbard, Lucas D

HS-MW  72 30.31McGinley, Gavin T

HS-MW  83 x34.37Weidner, Cody C

HS-MW  84 x41.53Batek, Lucas A

Hilltoppers-US  75 41.59Kremmel, Oliver

Hilltoppers-US  66 58.28Pelch, Arlo

Hilltoppers-US  7--- DQGreen, Brody

Hilltoppers-US  7--- DQHogan, Brant

Hilltoppers-US  6--- DQOberkfell, Declan

Hilltoppers-US  6--- DQDoerr, Payne

Hilltoppers-US  5--- DQTrexler, Cole

Hilltoppers-US  6--- DQWilkerson, Ethan

Hilltoppers-US  8--- DQSt. Clair, Anderson

 
Event 19  Girls 9-10 25 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HS-MW  91 18.51Hubbard, Kallie S

HS-MW 102 20.70Abraham, Liv A

HS-MW  93 x24.28Stephens, Tressa R

HS-MW 104 x24.50Wagner, Layne I

HS-MW  95 x26.26Koerkenmeier, Corinne E

HS-MW 106 x28.03Inlow, Brooke A

HS-MW  97 x28.08Redman, Allison R

Hilltoppers-US  98 28.34Mushaney, Isabella

Hilltoppers-US  99 28.57Harres, Molly Kate

HS-MW 1010 x29.65Holthaus, Skyler L

HS-MW  911 x30.19Rottmann, Jillian E

HS-MW  912 x30.64Batek, Elena G

Hilltoppers-US 1013 x31.13Glasscock, Delaney

HS-MW  914 x37.83Holthaus, Chloe W

HS-MW  915 x38.94Koerkenmeier, Kendyl E

HS-MW 1016 x39.60Dortch, Reagan L

 
Event 20  Boys 9-10 25 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Hilltoppers-US 101 25.44Bryant, Crawford

HS-MW  92 25.71Stopka, Kane R

Hilltoppers-US  93 26.22Nolte, Wyatt

HS-MW 104 26.44Kronk, Trent W

Hilltoppers-US 105 x26.50Quevreaux, Dane

Hilltoppers-US  96 x30.57Bolyard, Grant

HS-MW  97 x38.16Myers, Colton D

Hilltoppers-US  98 x40.76Dalpoas, Will

HS-MW 109 x45.17Schellinger, Logan D

Hilltoppers-US  9--- DQSternau, Reed
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2019 Highland vs. Hilltoppers - 7/11/2019

Results - First
 
Event 21  Girls 11-12 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HS-MW 121 43.82Chalfant, Abby C

HS-MW 122 46.55Cramer, Anna M

Hilltoppers-US 123 48.58Thompson, Aubrey

HS-MW 114 x50.38Embry, Addie J

HS-MW 125 x50.91Poe, Mia A

HS-MW 116 x53.45Lewis, Brielle A

HS-MW 117 x55.93Schroeder, Sophie E

Hilltoppers-US 128 56.25Stumpf, Emma

Hilltoppers-US 119 x1:00.84Nolte, Corinne

HS-MW 1110 x1:01.01Gutzler, Ceyenna R

HS-MW 1211 x1:01.97Gould, Kalei S

HS-MW 1112 x1:02.78Baer, Alyse M

HS-MW 1113 x1:02.88Schlechte, Emma L

Hilltoppers-US 1114 x1:03.38St. Clair, Alina

HS-MW 1115 x1:05.14Ringwald, Addie L

Hilltoppers-US 1116 x1:09.09Stoffel, Tori

Hilltoppers-US 1217 x1:11.76Harrison, Charley

Hilltoppers-US 1118 x1:48.96Sabo, Samantha

Hilltoppers-US 11--- DQYearian, Grace

 
Event 22  Boys 11-12 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HS-MW 121 42.09Henke, Ethan

HS-MW 112 44.08McGinley, Sean T

Hilltoppers-US 123 45.90Bryant, Hudson

Hilltoppers-US 114 52.52Aguiar, Colton

HS-MW 115 x57.18Rottmann, Tyler J

HS-MW 126 x57.27Bolen, Will T

Hilltoppers-US 127 x57.34Blair, Jaidyn

Hilltoppers-US 118 x1:06.64Speichinger, Philo

Hilltoppers-US 11--- DQFink, Masson

 
Event 23  Girls 13-14 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HS-MW 141 1:28.47Sitton, Rylee K

HS-MW 122 1:28.78Henke, Anna E

Hilltoppers-US 133 1:42.97Gass, Aurora

Hilltoppers-US 134 2:06.59Velnosky, Amy

 
Event 24  Boys 13-14 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Hilltoppers-US 131 1:29.66Raby, Bryce

HS-MW 132 1:34.15Loyet, Kade

HS-MW 133 1:35.88Miller, Thomas S

HS-MW 144 x1:36.66McGinley, Patrick T

 
Event 25  Girls 15-18 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Hilltoppers-US 151 1:30.53Knox, Caitlyn

HS-MW 162 1:32.16Ross, Rose K

Hilltoppers-US 163 1:44.84Busch, Natalie

Hilltoppers-US 164 x1:46.64Jung, Katie

HS-MW 165 1:58.53Imming, Abbi J

HS-MW 156 x2:10.95Summers, Lexi M

 
Event 26  Boys 15-18 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HS-MW 161 1:19.56Walter, Ben T

HS-MW 152 1:20.87Henke, Jude D

Hilltoppers-US 173 1:22.45Rosenkranz, Alex

HS-MW 164 x1:29.09Kirksey, Collin D

 
Event 27  Girls 10 & Under 100 SC Meter IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HS-MW  91 1:25.21Hubbard, Kallie S

HS-MW  92 1:33.28Jackson, Willow L

HS-MW 103 x1:33.56Abraham, Liv A

HS-MW 104 x1:42.97Wagner, Layne I

HS-MW  95 x1:43.34Stephens, Tressa R

Hilltoppers-US 106 1:55.36Anderson, Makayla

Hilltoppers-US 107 2:10.19Glasscock, Delaney

Hilltoppers-US  98 x2:10.57Harres, Molly Kate

Hilltoppers-US  99 x2:22.19Koppeis, Addison

 
Event 28  Boys 10 & Under 100 SC Meter IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HS-MW  91 1:42.94Stopka, Kane R

HS-MW  92 1:50.94Stopka, Quinn A

Hilltoppers-US  93 1:52.66Nelson, Ryker

Hilltoppers-US  94 2:08.53Bolyard, Grant

Hilltoppers-US 105 x2:17.12Hogan, Cannon

 
Event 29  Girls 11-12 100 SC Meter IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HS-MW 121 1:23.86Henke, Anna E

HS-MW 122 1:25.78Kampwerth, Lia C

HS-MW 123 x1:26.67Sitton, Ellie J

Hilltoppers-US 124 1:46.82Bolyard, Megan

Hilltoppers-US 125 1:47.84Thompson, Aubrey

Hilltoppers-US 116 x1:50.76Oggero, Elena

Hilltoppers-US 127 x1:53.87Wilkerson, Hailey

Hilltoppers-US 128 x1:55.32Stumpf, Ava

Hilltoppers-US 119 x2:11.95Nolte, Corinne

 
Event 30  Boys 11-12 100 SC Meter IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HS-MW 111 1:25.22McGinley, Sean T

HS-MW 122 1:27.39Holthaus, Hayden R

Hilltoppers-US 113 1:32.70Nelson, Jase

HS-MW 114 x1:37.25Heepke, Logan B

Hilltoppers-US 115 1:57.19Velnosky, Jonah

Hilltoppers-US 116 x2:04.83Thompson, Keegan

Hilltoppers-US 127 x2:10.69Blair, Jaidyn

 
Event 31  Girls 13-14 100 SC Meter IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HS-MW 141 1:20.81Sitton, Rylee K

HS-MW 122 1:21.19Nonn, Sophia S

Hilltoppers-US 143 1:30.16Jung, Megan

Hilltoppers-US 134 2:11.72Glasscock, Samantha

 
Event 32  Boys 13-14 100 SC Meter IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HS-MW 131 1:17.14Luitjohan, Isaac P
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2019 Highland vs. Hilltoppers - 7/11/2019

Results - First

(Event 32  Boys 13-14 100 SC Meter IM)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HS-MW 142 1:17.92McGinley, Patrick T

HS-MW 143 x1:25.95Conrad, Aiden C

HS-MW 134 x1:26.71Miller, Thomas S

Hilltoppers-US 135 1:29.25Raby, Bryce

 
Event 33  Girls 15-18 100 SC Meter IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HS-MW 151 1:18.76Schmidt, Madeleine M

HS-MW 172 1:22.00Korte, Tess A

Hilltoppers-US 153 1:23.01Aguiar, Lexi

HS-MW 164 x1:23.80Ross, Rose K

HS-MW 155 x1:25.41Conrad, Olivia L

Hilltoppers-US 176 1:36.37Wirth, Mya

Hilltoppers-US 177 x1:36.96Holmes, Cassandra

Hilltoppers-US 168 x1:37.28Busch, Natalie

Hilltoppers-US 169 x1:38.10Busch, Grace

 
Event 34  Boys 15-18 100 SC Meter IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HS-MW 161 1:10.44Walter, Ben T

HS-MW 152 1:11.00Henke, Jude D

Hilltoppers-US 173 1:12.32Rosenkranz, Alex

 
Event 35  Girls 6 & Under 25 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HS-MW  61 33.27Henrichs, Halle A

HS-MW  62 35.08Chalfant, Gwen C

HS-MW  63 x38.02Baer, Addy/Adalynn M

HS-MW  64 x39.55McGinley, Madeline M

HS-MW  65 x40.37Korte, Paige E

HS-MW  66 x43.89Seaton, Emerson or Emmi A

HS-MW  67 x49.32Webb, Madeline E

HS-MW  68 x52.02Pokojski, Ella R

HS-MW  69 x53.28Brasel, Viv or Vivian F

HS-MW  610 x1:00.25Rinderer, Faye M

Hilltoppers-US  611 1:08.82Yearian, Hope

Hilltoppers-US  612 1:27.07Pelch, Ayla

HS-MW  5--- DQMeridith, Sophia R

 
Event 36  Boys 6 & Under 25 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HS-MW  61 28.02Voss, Eli G

HS-MW  62 33.07Nanney, Bob J

Hilltoppers-US  63 49.60Pelch, Arlo

HS-MW  54 x52.78Koerkenmeier, Ethan J

HS-MW  55 x53.96Shortridge, James H

Hilltoppers-US  66 55.64Wilkerson, Ethan

Hilltoppers-US  57 x1:04.62Trexler, Cole

Hilltoppers-US  6--- DQOberkfell, Declan

Hilltoppers-US  6--- DQDoerr, Payne

HS-MW  5--- DQJackson, Indie M

 
Event 37  Girls 8 & Under 25 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HS-MW  81 29.21Korte, Alexa K

HS-MW  82 29.78Loyet, Lainie E

HS-MW  83 x30.87Plog, Joslynn A

Hilltoppers-US  74 30.97Koppeis, Reagan

Hilltoppers-US  85 31.01Fink, Brielle

Hilltoppers-US  76 x31.08Harres, Emery

HS-MW  77 x31.27Mignin, Maggie M

HS-MW  88 x32.37Hardas, Kailyn B

HS-MW  79 x32.72Willenborg, Elle G

HS-MW  710 x34.28Daley, Emerson K

HS-MW  811 x35.16Schwarz, Elizabeth R

Hilltoppers-US  812 x35.43Nordike, Kenzie

HS-MW  813 x35.58Embry, Ella J

HS-MW  714 x36.84Zappia, Bella L

Hilltoppers-US  815 x38.52Nordike, Morgan

Hilltoppers-US  816 x38.88Harmon, Makynna

Hilltoppers-US  817 x39.47Donald, Erin

HS-MW  718 x40.12Bowman, Melia K

HS-MW  719 x41.19Rinderer, Cassie R

Hilltoppers-US  820 x41.21Ottwell, Campbell

Hilltoppers-US  721 x45.82Sternau, Alice

HS-MW  822 x46.21Warren, Charlotte A

Hilltoppers-US  723 x47.08Quevreaux, Brooke

HS-MW  824 x48.32Cardenas, Gabby L

HS-MW  825 x49.09Arnone, Julia E

Hilltoppers-US  826 x50.87Klopmeyer, Chloe

 
Event 38  Boys 8 & Under 25 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HS-MW  71 23.14Abraham, Oliver N

HS-MW  72 23.96McGinley, Gavin T

HS-MW  83 x27.58Weidner, Cody C

HS-MW  64 x28.75Hubbard, Lucas D

HS-MW  85 x32.15Batek, Lucas A

HS-MW  76 x33.92Kampwerth, Wade A

HS-MW  77 x35.29Thompson, Noah M

HS-MW  88 x36.32Myers, Troy L

Hilltoppers-US  79 36.69Speichinger, Kael

Hilltoppers-US  810 39.01St. Clair, Anderson

Hilltoppers-US  711 x1:00.51Kremmel, Oliver

 
Event 39  Girls 9-10 25 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HS-MW 101 17.78Jackson, Scout H

HS-MW  92 19.31Hubbard, Kallie S

HS-MW  93 x19.81Chalfant, Natalie C

HS-MW  94 x20.42Jackson, Willow L

HS-MW 105 x21.63Pokojski, Alex V

HS-MW  96 x22.77Brasel, Audrey G

HS-MW  97 x25.34Redman, Allison R

Hilltoppers-US  98 27.07Speichinger, Charlee

Hilltoppers-US  99 27.14Mushaney, Isabella

HS-MW  910 x28.62Batek, Elena G

HS-MW  911 x29.27Rottmann, Jillian E

Hilltoppers-US 1012 x30.03Glasscock, Delaney

HS-MW  913 x31.57Koerkenmeier, Kendyl E

HS-MW  914 x32.32Holthaus, Chloe W

HS-MW  915 x34.18Clasquin, Krista M

HS-MW  916 x35.66Kamp, Hazel M

Hilltoppers-US  917 x37.15Doerr, Brylee

HS-MW 1018 x41.25Holthaus, Skyler L

Hilltoppers-US  919 x41.35Wilkens, Maren
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2019 Highland vs. Hilltoppers - 7/11/2019

Results - First
 
Event 40  Boys 9-10 25 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HS-MW  91 22.31Baer, Brayden/Brady M

Hilltoppers-US 102 24.50Bryant, Crawford

HS-MW 103 25.00Kronk, Trent W

Hilltoppers-US  94 25.03Nolte, Wyatt

Hilltoppers-US 105 x25.66Quevreaux, Dane

Hilltoppers-US 106 x25.77Hogan, Cannon

HS-MW 107 x26.71Kronk, Trey A

Hilltoppers-US  98 x28.71Bolyard, Grant

HS-MW  99 x29.00Myers, Colton D

Hilltoppers-US  910 x31.37Sternau, Reed

HS-MW  911 x32.37DeWitt, Bradley P

Hilltoppers-US  912 x33.71Fink, Jeriah

HS-MW 1013 x35.83Schellinger, Logan D

 
Event 41  Girls 11-12 50 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HS-MW 121 37.14Cramer, Anna M

HS-MW 122 40.38Henke, Anna E

HS-MW 123 x42.20Kampwerth, Lia C

HS-MW 124 x43.45Chalfant, Abby C

HS-MW 115 x44.07Geisen, Emily G

HS-MW 126 x44.36Poe, Mia A

Hilltoppers-US 127 46.27Knox, Brenna

HS-MW 118 x46.72Embry, Addie J

HS-MW 119 x49.47Stever, Darby L

Hilltoppers-US 1110 51.06Oggero, Elena

Hilltoppers-US 1211 x52.06Bolyard, Megan

HS-MW 1112 x52.16Lewis, Brielle A

HS-MW 1113 x54.32Olson, Kaylee E

Hilltoppers-US 1214 x56.19Stumpf, Ava

Hilltoppers-US 1215 x57.13Wilkerson, Hailey

HS-MW 1116 x59.16Baer, Alyse M

HS-MW 1117 x59.74Schroeder, Sophie E

HS-MW 1118 x59.88Schlechte, Emma L

Hilltoppers-US 1119 x1:00.26Nolte, Corinne

Hilltoppers-US 1220 x1:01.72Harrison, Charley

Hilltoppers-US 1121 x1:02.99McKay, Lillian

HS-MW 1122 x1:03.10Zappia, Alli F

HS-MW 1123 x1:03.63Gould, Chloe M

HS-MW 1224 x1:04.26Gould, Kalei S

Hilltoppers-US 1125 x1:05.06Stoffel, Tori

HS-MW 1126 x1:05.64Ringwald, Addie L

Hilltoppers-US 1127 x1:07.95Yearian, Grace

Hilltoppers-US 1128 x1:10.02St. Clair, Alina

Hilltoppers-US 1129 x1:51.85Sabo, Samantha

 
Event 42  Boys 11-12 50 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HS-MW 111 37.51McGinley, Sean T

HS-MW 122 37.74Holthaus, Hayden R

Hilltoppers-US 123 48.75Bryant, Hudson

Hilltoppers-US 114 48.78Aguiar, Colton

HS-MW 115 x51.89Rottmann, Tyler J

Hilltoppers-US 116 x54.22Velnosky, Jonah

HS-MW 127 x56.08Bolen, Will T

Hilltoppers-US 118 x1:13.94Speichinger, Philo

Hilltoppers-US 119 x1:24.69Fink, Masson

 
Event 43  Girls 13-14 100 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HS-MW 131 1:21.19Bicanic, Addie J

Hilltoppers-US 142 1:32.76Jung, Megan

HS-MW 123 1:36.05Chalfant, Abby C

Hilltoppers-US 134 1:54.47Velnosky, Amy

 
Event 44  Boys 13-14 100 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HS-MW 141 1:21.84McGinley, Patrick T

Hilltoppers-US 132 1:27.69Dalpoas, Owen

HS-MW 143 1:27.87Conrad, Aiden C

HS-MW 134 x1:33.14Schmidt, Ethan T

HS-MW 135 x1:34.22Stever, Finn J

HS-MW 146 x1:36.82Reed, Josh G

Hilltoppers-US 137 1:51.63Almefleh, Mahmoud

HS-MW 138 x2:04.77Hardas, Evan R

 
Event 45  Girls 15-18 100 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HS-MW 151 1:20.33Schmidt, Madeleine M

HS-MW 152 1:26.81Conrad, Olivia L

Hilltoppers-US 153 1:27.07Aguiar, Lexi

HS-MW 164 x1:29.40Ross, Rose K

HS-MW 165 x1:29.70Imming, Abbi J

Hilltoppers-US 186 1:30.50Parks, Maggie

Hilltoppers-US 177 x1:41.56Holmes, Cassandra

Hilltoppers-US 168 x1:42.60Busch, Grace

Hilltoppers-US 169 x1:42.64Jung, Katie

Hilltoppers-US 1510 x1:46.46Heath, Hannah

 
Event 46  Boys 15-18 100 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HS-MW 161 1:17.43Walter, Ben T

HS-MW 152 1:28.43Olson, Ian P

 
Event 47  Girls 8 & Under 25 SC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Hilltoppers-US  71 29.20Harres, Emery

HS-MW  82 29.80Loyet, Lainie E

Hilltoppers-US  83 30.22Knox, Keira

HS-MW  84 34.48Hardas, Kailyn B

HS-MW  75 x34.72Koerkenmeier, Adelyn J

HS-MW  86 x34.78Embry, Ella J

Hilltoppers-US  87 x35.15Trexler, Kinley

HS-MW  78 x37.37Daley, Emerson K

HS-MW  69 x41.40Henrichs, Halle A

Hilltoppers-US  810 x42.82Fink, Brielle

Hilltoppers-US  811 x43.25Nordike, Morgan

HS-MW  612 x47.07Chalfant, Gwen C

HS-MW  713 x47.40Mignin, Maggie M

HS-MW  714 x53.87Dornhorst, Ava G

HS-MW  815 x54.09Korte, Alexa K

HS-MW  616 x57.40Brasel, Viv or Vivian F

HS-MW  7--- DQInlow, Morgan D

HS-MW  7--- DQZappia, Bella L

HS-MW  6--- DQBaer, Addy/Adalynn M

HS-MW  6--- DQPokojski, Ella R
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2019 Highland vs. Hilltoppers - 7/11/2019

Results - First

(Event 47  Girls 8 & Under 25 SC Meter Butterfly)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HS-MW  8--- DQArnone, Julia E

HS-MW  8--- DQCardenas, Gabby L

HS-MW  6--- DQWebb, Madeline E

Hilltoppers-US  8--- DQKlopmeyer, Chloe

HS-MW  6--- DQSeaton, Emerson or Emmi A

HS-MW  6--- DQKorte, Paige E

 
Event 48  Boys 8 & Under 25 SC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HS-MW  71 22.65Abraham, Oliver N

HS-MW  72 23.09McGinley, Gavin T

HS-MW  83 x35.03Batek, Lucas A

HS-MW  64 x36.18Voss, Eli G

HS-MW  85 x43.81Myers, Troy L

HS-MW  76 x43.83Kampwerth, Wade A

HS-MW  67 x43.84Nanney, Bob J

HS-MW  5--- DQKoerkenmeier, Ethan J

Hilltoppers-US  7--- DQSpeichinger, Kael

Hilltoppers-US  7--- DQHogan, Brant

HS-MW  7--- DQThompson, Noah M

Hilltoppers-US  7--- DQGreen, Brody

 
Event 49  Girls 9-10 25 SC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HS-MW 101 16.29Jackson, Scout H

HS-MW  92 17.37Chalfant, Natalie C

HS-MW  93 x21.46Redman, Allison R

HS-MW 104 x21.72Pokojski, Alex V

Hilltoppers-US 105 21.88Anderson, Makayla

HS-MW  96 x23.17Stephens, Tressa R

HS-MW  97 x23.81Koerkenmeier, Corinne E

Hilltoppers-US  98 25.89Harres, Molly Kate

Hilltoppers-US 109 x26.91Glasscock, Delaney

HS-MW  910 x28.01Brasel, Audrey G

HS-MW 1011 x30.21Inlow, Brooke A

Hilltoppers-US  912 x30.67Koppeis, Addison

Hilltoppers-US  913 x31.40Doerr, Brylee

HS-MW 1014 x31.70Dortch, Reagan L

HS-MW  915 x35.22Kamp, Hazel M

Hilltoppers-US  9--- DQSpeichinger, Charlee

 
Event 50  Boys 9-10 25 SC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HS-MW  91 21.41Baer, Brayden/Brady M

Hilltoppers-US  92 22.00Nelson, Ryker

HS-MW  93 22.28Stopka, Quinn A

Hilltoppers-US 104 23.59Bryant, Crawford

HS-MW  95 x26.75DeWitt, Bradley P

HS-MW 106 x28.55Kronk, Trey A

Hilltoppers-US 107 x30.59Hogan, Cannon

Hilltoppers-US  98 x35.09Dalpoas, Will

HS-MW  99 x35.26Myers, Colton D

Hilltoppers-US  9--- DQFink, Jeriah

HS-MW 10--- DQSchellinger, Logan D

 
Event 51  Girls 11-12 50 SC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HS-MW 121 36.14Nonn, Sophia S

Hilltoppers-US 122 42.28Knox, Brenna

HS-MW 113 47.65Geisen, Emily G

HS-MW 114 x51.85Stever, Darby L

Hilltoppers-US 125 59.89Stumpf, Emma

HS-MW 116 x1:00.51Zappia, Alli F

HS-MW 117 x1:03.12Olson, Kaylee E

Hilltoppers-US 118 x1:07.33McKay, Lillian

HS-MW 11--- DQGutzler, Ceyenna R

HS-MW 11--- DQGould, Chloe M

 
Event 52  Boys 11-12 50 SC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HS-MW 121 36.10Henke, Ethan

HS-MW 122 43.00Holthaus, Hayden R

HS-MW 113 x43.43Heepke, Logan B

Hilltoppers-US 114 45.75Nelson, Jase

Hilltoppers-US 115 47.63Aguiar, Colton

Hilltoppers-US 126 x52.88Bryant, Hudson

Hilltoppers-US 117 x58.46Thompson, Keegan

 
Event 53  Girls 13-14 50 SC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HS-MW 121 36.33Sitton, Ellie J

HS-MW 132 37.09Bicanic, Addie J

HS-MW 143 x37.27Sitton, Rylee K

Hilltoppers-US 144 40.31Jung, Megan

Hilltoppers-US 135 46.40Gass, Aurora

Hilltoppers-US 136 x1:00.16Glasscock, Samantha

 
Event 54  Boys 13-14 50 SC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HS-MW 131 30.82Luitjohan, Isaac P

HS-MW 132 37.46Loyet, Kade

HS-MW 143 x38.97Conrad, Aiden C

Hilltoppers-US 134 39.45Dalpoas, Owen

HS-MW 135 x39.57Miller, Thomas S

HS-MW 136 x45.02Schmidt, Ethan T

HS-MW 137 x45.31Stever, Finn J

HS-MW 148 x46.12Reed, Josh G

Hilltoppers-US 139 48.90Almefleh, Mahmoud

 
Event 55  Girls 15-18 50 SC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HS-MW 171 34.32Korte, Tess A

Hilltoppers-US 152 37.59Aguiar, Lexi

HS-MW 163 38.32Imming, Abbi J

Hilltoppers-US 154 39.07Knox, Caitlyn

Hilltoppers-US 185 x39.20Parks, Maggie

Hilltoppers-US 176 x40.53Wirth, Mya

Hilltoppers-US 157 x46.33Heath, Hannah

Hilltoppers-US 168 x49.54Busch, Natalie

HS-MW 159 x56.69Summers, Lexi M

 
Event 56  Boys 15-18 50 SC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Hilltoppers-US 171 31.59Rosenkranz, Alex
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2019 Highland vs. Hilltoppers - 7/11/2019

Results - First

(Event 56  Boys 15-18 50 SC Meter Butterfly)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HS-MW 162 31.65Kirksey, Collin D

HS-MW 153 37.14Olson, Ian P

 
Event 57  Girls 8 & Under 100 SC Meter Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:54.89HS-MW

1) Koerkenmeier, Adelyn J 7 2) Hardas, Kailyn B 8

3) Daley, Emerson K 7 4) Chalfant, Gwen C 6

A2 1:56.49Hilltoppers-US

1) Harres, Emery 7 2) Donald, Erin 8

3) Nordike, Kenzie 8 4) Knox, Keira 8

B--- x1:53.14HS-MW

1) Willenborg, Elle G 7 2) Rinderer, Cassie R 7

3) Dornhorst, Ava G 7 4) Plog, Joslynn A 8

C--- x1:56.88HS-MW

1) Loyet, Lainie E 8 2) Zappia, Bella L 7

3) Embry, Ella J 8 4) Korte, Alexa K 8

B--- x2:06.37Hilltoppers-US

1) Koppeis, Reagan 7 2) Klopmeyer, Chloe 8

3) Trexler, Kinley 8 4) Harmon, Makynna 8

C--- x2:09.26Hilltoppers-US

1) Sternau, Alice 7 2) Quevreaux, Brooke 7

3) Fink, Brielle 8 4) Ottwell, Campbell 8

D--- x2:11.33HS-MW

1) Mignin, Maggie M 7 2) Henrichs, Halle A 6

3) Baer, Addy/Adalynn M 6 4) Schwarz, Elizabeth R 8

E--- x2:35.31HS-MW

1) Webb, Madeline E 6 2) Inlow, Morgan D 7

3) Bowman, Melia K 7 4) Cardenas, Gabby L 8

 
Event 58  Boys 8 & Under 100 SC Meter Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:30.25HS-MW

1) Abraham, Oliver N 7 2) Weidner, Cody C 8

3) McGinley, Gavin T 7 4) Voss, Eli G 6

B--- x2:18.08HS-MW

1) Hubbard, Lucas D 6 2) Batek, Lucas A 8

3) Kampwerth, Wade A 7 4) Myers, Troy L 8

A--- DQHilltoppers-US

1) Speichinger, Kael 7 2) St. Clair, Anderson 8

3) Hogan, Brant 7 4) Heath, Oliver 8

B--- DQHilltoppers-US

1) Green, Brody 7 2) Pelch, Arlo 6

3) Doerr, Payne 6 4) Wilkerson, Ethan 6

 
Event 59  Girls 9-10 100 SC Meter Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:16.71HS-MW

1) Jackson, Scout H 10 2) Abraham, Liv A 10

3) Redman, Allison R 9 4) Inlow, Brooke A 10

A2 1:23.83Hilltoppers-US

1) Mushaney, Isabella 9 2) Harres, Molly Kate 9

3) Glasscock, Delaney 10 4) Anderson, Makayla 10

B--- x1:18.44HS-MW

1) Hubbard, Kallie S 9 2) Pokojski, Alex V 10

3) Wagner, Layne I 10 4) Rottmann, Jillian E 9

C--- x1:21.22HS-MW

1) Chalfant, Natalie C 9 2) Koerkenmeier, Corinne E 9

3) Brasel, Audrey G 9 4) Dortch, Reagan L 10

D--- x1:31.69HS-MW

1) Jackson, Willow L 9 2) Stephens, Tressa R 9

3) Batek, Elena G 9 4) Holthaus, Skyler L 10

E--- x1:56.27HS-MW

1) Holthaus, Chloe W 9 2) Kamp, Hazel M 9

3) Koerkenmeier, Kendyl E 9 4) Clasquin, Krista M 9

B--- x1:58.22Hilltoppers-US

1) Doerr, Brylee 9 2) Wilkens, Maren 9

3) Speichinger, Charlee 9 4) Koppeis, Addison 9

 
Event 60  Boys 9-10 100 SC Meter Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:15.87HS-MW

1) Stopka, Kane R 9 2) Baer, Brayden/Brady M 9

3) Stopka, Quinn A 9 4) Kronk, Trey A 10

A2 1:19.46Hilltoppers-US

1) Quevreaux, Dane 10 2) Dalpoas, Will 9

3) Nolte, Wyatt 9 4) Nelson, Ryker 9

B--- x1:31.45Hilltoppers-US

1) Bolyard, Grant 9 2) Sternau, Reed 9

3) Hogan, Cannon 10 4) Bryant, Crawford 10

C--- x2:19.24Hilltoppers-US

1) Fink, Jeriah 9 2) Kremmel, Oliver 7

3) Tharp, Mason 9 4) Wynn, Jojo 9

 
Event 61  Girls 11-12 200 SC Meter Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:31.94HS-MW

1) Nonn, Sophia S 12 2) Chalfant, Abby C 12

3) Embry, Addie J 11 4) Stever, Darby L 11

A2 2:44.40Hilltoppers-US

1) Stumpf, Emma 12 2) Wilkerson, Hailey 12

3) Bolyard, Megan 12 4) Knox, Brenna 12

B--- x2:44.90HS-MW

1) Henke, Anna E 12 2) Sitton, Ellie J 12

3) Ringwald, Addie L 11 4) Olson, Kaylee E 11

B--- x3:00.50Hilltoppers-US

1) Stumpf, Ava 12 2) Thompson, Aubrey 12

3) Stoffel, Tori 11 4) Oggero, Elena 11

D--- x3:13.63HS-MW

1) Lewis, Brielle A 11 2) Zappia, Alli F 11

3) Schlechte, Emma L 11 4) Schroeder, Sophie E 11

C--- x3:13.78HS-MW

1) Gould, Kalei S 12 2) Baer, Alyse M 11

3) Gutzler, Ceyenna R 11 4) Gould, Chloe M 11

C--- x3:35.70Hilltoppers-US

1) Yearian, Grace 11 2) McKay, Lillian 11

3) Nolte, Corinne 11 4) Harrison, Charley 12

 
Event 62  Boys 11-12 200 SC Meter Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:15.26HS-MW

1) McGinley, Sean T 11 2) Henke, Ethan 12

3) Holthaus, Hayden R 12 4) Heepke, Logan B 11

B--- x3:32.82Hilltoppers-US

1) Velnosky, Jonah 11 2) Speichinger, Philo 11

3) Blair, Jaidyn 12 4) Fink, Masson 11
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2019 Highland vs. Hilltoppers - 7/11/2019

Results - First

(Event 62  Boys 11-12 200 SC Meter Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A--- DQHilltoppers-US

1) Bryant, Hudson 12 2) Aguiar, Colton 11

3) Thompson, Keegan 11 4) Nelson, Jase 11

 
Event 63  Girls 13-14 200 SC Meter Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:20.08HS-MW

1) Cramer, Anna M 12 2) Kampwerth, Lia C 12

3) Geisen, Emily G 11 4) Poe, Mia A 12

A2 2:45.89Hilltoppers-US

1) Gass, Aurora 13 2) Velnosky, Amy 13

3) Glasscock, Samantha 13 4) Jung, Megan 14

 
Event 64  Boys 13-14 200 SC Meter Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:08.47HS-MW

1) Luitjohan, Isaac P 13 2) McGinley, Patrick T 14

3) Conrad, Aiden C 14 4) Schmidt, Ethan T 13

B--- x2:28.94HS-MW

1) Miller, Thomas S 13 2) Loyet, Kade 13

3) Stever, Finn J 13 4) Hardas, Evan R 13

 
Event 65  Girls 15-18 200 SC Meter Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:07.31HS-MW

1) Schmidt, Madeleine M 15 2) Conrad, Olivia L 15

3) Korte, Tess A 17 4) Ross, Rose K 16

A2 2:18.78Hilltoppers-US

1) Holmes, Cassandra 17 2) Parks, Maggie 18

3) Aguiar, Lexi 15 4) Knox, Caitlyn 15

B--- x2:23.92HS-MW

1) Sitton, Rylee K 14 2) Imming, Abbi J 16

3) Summers, Lexi M 15 4) Bicanic, Addie J 13

B--- x2:32.00Hilltoppers-US

1) Busch, Grace 16 2) Jung, Katie 16

3) Heath, Hannah 15 4) Busch, Natalie 16

 
Event 66  Boys 15-18 200 SC Meter Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:56.34HS-MW

1) Walter, Ben T 16 2) Olson, Ian P 15

3) Henke, Jude D 15 4) Kirksey, Collin D 16

A2 2:12.34Hilltoppers-US

1) Raby, Bryce 13 2) Almefleh, Mahmoud 13

3) Dalpoas, Owen 13 4) Rosenkranz, Alex 17

 
Combined Team Scores

 Combined Team Scores - Through Event 66

1. Highland Splash 429

2. Hilltoppers 99

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 66

1. Highland Splash 211

2. Hilltoppers 54

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 66

1. Highland Splash 218

2. Hilltoppers 45


